DupliTop 7.8.1.0. Dongle n° 1336726201 * Mercredi 19 octobre 2022 a 13:41 *

Partie NORMALE de CLUB - Nom : 2022.10.18.Club

N° |TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 [UWRSEMH
2 |[EH+NARUF |WURMS H4 | 50
3 |[ENU+TBRQ |WHARF 4H | 40 | 90
4 |UAIESZG BRAQUENT J2 75 165
5 |GU+SNTRA |INAZIES 8J 75 | 240
6 | GN+EASEV | QUARTS 5J 35 275
7/ PUDAEYL VEGANES G8 | 68 |343
8 |EPU+AAXI LADYS O1 | 75 |418
9 [EPU+IIMR AXAI H12 | 58 |476
10 IU+OCAKN EXPRIME 13G | 44 520
11 |ICINU+HTG | AMOK L12 | 48 | 568
12 ERBENTL GUINCHAT 11A | 92 1660
13 |R+EJLPMA  BELENT N10 | 48 |708
14 |AL+OI?NE JUMPER B10 | 64 772
15 |UTIOSD? NO(M)INALE D7 | 66 |838
16 |IFELCLS DIS(S)OUT cC2 |71 |909
17 |CFLLS+EI KITE 15L | 39 1948
18 |CLL+EEUE FRISE 15A | 36 984
19 DEOTONV ECUELLE E 1 71 1055
20 O0T+0O VENDE 1D | 39 11094
TOTO 8A | 12 [1106




